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ALAMEDA 

Bay Area PrEP Directory 

 

AIDS Healthcare Foundation – 

Oakland 

(510) 251-8678 

238 E 18th St,  

Oakland, CA 94606 

Lisha Wilson, MD 

Medical Director 

lisha.wilson@aidshealth.org 

 

EAST BAY AIDS Center 

(510) 869-8400 

3100 Summit Street  

2nd Floor  

Oakland, CA 94609  

Jessica Horwitz, NP 

Horwitj@sutterhealth.org 

Populations:  Young gay men and 

transgender people under 29 years 

old; HIV negative partners of HIV 

positive person under 29 years old 

CONTRA COSTA 

Bay Area PrEP Directory 

HUMBOLDT 

Open Door Community Health 

Centers 

707-826-8610 

770 Tenth Street 

Arcata, CA 95521 

Sergio Codina, RN, ACRN 

HIV Clinical Coordinator 

scodina@opendoorhealth.com  

LONG BEACH 

City of Long Beach Department of 

Health and Human Services 

562-570-4315 

2525 Grand Avenue 

Long Beach, CA 90815 

Mitchell S. Kushner 

Health Officer/HIV Director 

Mitchell.Kushner@longbeach.gov 

LOS ANGELES 

LA County PEP-PrEP Provider 

Directory 

 

PrEP Clinical Trial Enrollment Sites  

 

AIDS Healthcare Foundation – 

Sherman Oaks 

818-380-2626 

4835 Van Nuys Blvd.  

Ste 114,  

Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 

Gerald Hamwi 

Medical Director 

gerald.hamwi@aidshealth.org  

 

East Valley Community Health 

Center, Inc. 

909-620-8088 x3200 

1555 South Garey Avenue 

Pomona, CA 91766 

Deborah Lara Rivera 

HIV Services Manager 

dlara@evchc.org 
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Maternal, Child and 

Adolescent/Adult Center 

323-226-2200 

Call/Text: 323-455-9454 

mcaclinic@usc-mca.org 

2010 Zonal Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 90033  

L. Spencer, MD 

Associate Clinic Director 

LSpencer2@dhs.lacounty.gov  

MARIN 

Bay Area PrEP Directory 

 

SACRAMENTO 

CARES Community Health 

916-443-3299 

1500 21st St,  

Sacramento, CA 95811 

Paolo V. Troia-Cancio, MD 

Chief Medical Officer 

ptroia@carescommunityhealth.org 

SAN DIEGO 

San Diego PrEP Resource Guide 

 

Vista Community Clinic 

760-631-5000 x7000 

1000 Vale Terrace Dr 

Vista, CA 92084 

Loretta Sutphin Stenzel, MD  

Site Director 

Lstenzel@vistacommunityclinic.org   

 

 

SAN FRANCISCO 

Bay Area PrEP Directory 

 

San Francisco City Clinic 

414-487-5537 

356 7th Street 

San Francisco, CA 94103 

Robert Wilder Blue 

Program Coordinator 

Robert.blue@sfdph.org  

 

Larkin Street Youth Center 

(415) 749-2968 

869 Ellis St,  

San Francisco, CA 94109 

Susan Obata, MD 

Medical Director 

susan.obata@sfdph.org  

Population:  Serves youth 12-to-24 

years old, usually homeless, 

affiliated with Larkin Street Youth 

Services 

SAN LUIS OBISPO 

Community Health Center 

805-269-1503 

1551 Bishop St 

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 

Denise Taylor, MD 

dtaylor@chccc.org  

Dr. Ann Bollay, MD 

ABollay@chccc.org  
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Public Health Clinic Services 

805-781-5576 

2180 Johnson Ave., First Floor 

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 

Buffy Ramirez, FNP 

Health Works 

805-542-0900 

1035 Peach St. #301 

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 

Dr. Donella Jenkins 

For help with payment assistance 

programs, call the San Luis Obispo 

County AIDS Support Network 

805-781-3660 

SANTA BARBARA 

Santa Barbara County Health Care 

Center 

805-681-5488 

345 Camino Del Remedio 

Santa Barbara, CA 93110 

Lynn Fitzgibbons, MD 

SOLANO 

Solano County Family Health 

Services 

707-784-2021 

2201 Courage Dr. 

Fairfield, CA 94533 

Gregory Yesensky 

Physician, Supervisor 

gtyesensky@solanocounty.com  

Solano County Family Health 

Services 

707-553-5658 
365 Tuolumne St. 
Vallejo, CA 94590 

SONOMA 

Gravenstein Community Health 

Center 

707-823-3166 

652 Petaluma Avenue, Suite H 

Sebastopol, CA 95472 

 
 
Kaiser Permanente Santa Rosa 
707-393-4704 
401 Bicentennial Way 
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 
(Kaiser members only) 
 

Occidental Area Health Center 

707-874-2444 

3802 Main St 

Occidental, CA 95465 

 

Russian River Community Health 

Center 

707-869-2849 

16319, 3rd Street 

Guerneville, CA 95446 

Michelle Davey, DO 

HIV Medical Director 

mdavey@wchealth.org 

 

Santa Rosa Community Health 

Centers  

707-303-8909 

3569 Round Barn Circle 

Santa Rosa, CA 95403 

www.srhealthcenters.org/VIDA  

Danny Toub, MD 

HIV Lead Clinician 

dannyt@srhealthcenters.org  
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Sebastopol Community Health 

Center 

707-824-9999 

6800 Palm Ave 

Sebastopol, CA 95472 

Steven Bromer 

Physician, Quality Consultant 

sbromer@wchealth.org  

mailto:PrEP@cdph.ca.gov
mailto:sbromer@wchealth.org

